RR Juveniles - 1st round

StartNumber
85
57
63
69
59
68
64
70

Name
Yanaika Pulinx — Yanina Pulinx
Lien Gijbels - Tessa Jackers
Cindy Neissen & Hanna Thonnes
Febe Vanderreydt and Meg Vanderreydt

Laurien Schuermans - Jardena Snoeks

Biesemans Elly- Jamaer Hanne
Emeline Kluckers & Coraline Kluckers

Jennifer Elsen & Pauline Heck

Judgel
5 (40)
1(48.75)
8(33.75)
2 (47.75)
3 (44.5)
6 (36)
4 (44.25)
7 (34.5)

Judge2
8(20.5)
1(44)
7 (20.75)
2 (43.25)
3 (32.25)
6 (28.75)
4 (30)
5 (29.75)

Judge3 Place
8(-37)
1(39)
7 (29)
1(39)
3 (35.25)
3 (35.25)
5 (34.25)
6 (29.5)



StartNumber
85
63
68
64
70

RR Juveniles - 2nd round

Name
Yanaika Pulinx — Yanina Pulinx
Cindy Neissen & Hanna Thonnes
Biesemans Elly- Jamaer Hanne
Emeline Kluckers & Coraline Kluckers
Jennifer Elsen & Pauline Heck

Judgel
5(31)
4 (34.75)
2 (39.75)
3(39.5)
1(44.25)

Judge2
5(0.5)
4 (19.5)
2 (35)
3 (25)
1(36)

Judge3
5 (-131.75)
4 (24.25)
3 (24.75)
2 (29.5)
1(30.25)

Place



RR Juveniles - Finals

StartNumber
57
69
59
70
68

Name
Lien Gijbels - Tessa Jackers
Febe Vanderreydt and Meg Vanderreydt
Laurien Schuermans - Jardena Snoeks
Jennifer Elsen & Pauline Heck
Biesemans Elly- Jamaer Hanne

Judgel
1(50)
2 (47.25)
3 (45.5)
4 (42.75)
5 (42.25)

Judge2
1(49.75)
2 (48)
3 (41.5)
4 (27.5)
5 (26.5)

Judge3
1(42.25)
2 (40)
3(37.5)
5(30.25)
4 (31)

Place

u b WN



RR Juniors - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
48 Xavier Dujardin & Kiara Heinen 1 1 1 1



RR Artistic - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
111 Britt Roosen - Brenda Jacobs 1 1 1 1



BW C - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
160 Logan Verolleman - Wendy Giot 1(35) 1(27) 2 (26.5) 1
159 William Bonhomme — Stéphanie De Backer 2 (34.62) 2 (26.25) 1(28.25) 2



BW A - Slow

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
148 Daniel Ortmans - Anais Fernoux 1 1 1 1



BW A - Quick

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
148 Daniel Ortmans - Anais Fernoux 1 1 1 1



BW A - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
148 Daniel Ortmans - Anais Fernoux 1 1 1 1



RR Mini-Teams - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
120 Stardancers Cheerleaders 1(48) 1(42) 1(47.75) 1
122 Candy Girls 2 (40.5) 2 (38.5) 2 (37.75) 2



RR Children - Overall

StartNumber
91
79
84
88
94

Name
Fé Wouters and Noa Nevelsteen
Louise Verheyen — Fien Vandersmissen
Tess Beankens — Lore Cupers
Markus Neissen & Lola Peiffer
Jill Verstegen — Nienke Geets

Judgel
1 (46)
2 (45.5)
3 (44.25)
4 (40.5)
5 (38.25)

Judge2
2 (48)
1 (49.75)
3(47)
4 (34.25)
5(33)

Judge3
1(39)
2 (38.75)
3 (38)
5 (24)
4 (29.25)

Place

u b WN



RR D - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
39 Smolders Greet-Kersten Amelie 1 1 1 1



RR C - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
22 Matthia Vanspauwen - Yilena Gerrits 1(83.05) 1(85.7) 1(89.6) 1
35 Mario Horemans and Sophie De Wolf 2 (60.45) 2(36.7) 2 (59.75) 2



Open Showdance - Overall

StartNumber
141
145
144
143

Name
Stardancers Showteam
Wim Wouters and Lotte Verwerft
Second Gear
Stardancers Juniors

Judgel
1(54.25)
2 (52)
3 (50.25)
4(41)

Judge2
1 (49.25)
2 (46.75)
3 (42.75)
4 (35.25)

Judge3
1(55.25)
2 (46.5)
3 (40)
4 (33.75)

Place

H WN



Main Class Contact Style - FW

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
11 Arpad Kocsis - Sofie Paeps 1(28.12) 1(25.62) 1(26) 1
12 Maxime Pipeleers - Zoé Pipeleers 3 (23.62) 3(19.12) 3 (21.75) 2

16 MarcoRichter&LisaKipper  2(26)  2(3%) 20575 3 RED



Main Class Contact Style - Acro

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
11 Arpad Kocsis - Sofie Paeps 1(73.55) 1(62.95) 1(76.6) 1
12 Maxime Pipeleers - Zoé Pipeleers 2 (55.6) 2 (39.15) 2 (53.3) 2

16 MarcoRichter&LisaKipper  3(661)  3(1255)  3(11735) 3 RED



Main Class Contact Style - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
11 Arpad Kocsis - Sofie Paeps 1(101.67) 1(88.57) 1(102.6) 1
12 Maxime Pipeleers - Zoé Pipeleers 2(79.22) 2 (58.27) 2 (75.05) 2



RR Teams - Overall

StartNumber Name Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Place
134 Stardancers Team 1 1 1 1



